
Coun. Psych.  
*Donald 
Boswell 

 

 

 

 
 
*Alfred 
Carlozzi 

 

 

 

 

 
*Barbara 
Carlozzi 

 

 

 

 

 
Hugh 
Crethar 

 

 

 

 

 
Julie Dorton-
Clark 

 

 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 

 

 

 
•Prescription privileges for 
psychologists, clinical 
supervision. 
 
 

 

 

 
 
•Empathy, universal-diverse 
orientation, and clinical 
supervision. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Emotionally expressive 
writing, resilience, human 
development 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Multicultural counseling, 
advocacy competence, school 
counseling, gender, sex, and 
sexual/affectional orientation. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Multicultural issues, eating 
disorders, body image, women’s 
issues, trauma/PTSD, 
acculturation/ethnic identity, 
military, and men’s issues. 
 
 
 

 
don.boswell@okstate.edu  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

al.carlozzi@okstate.edu 
 

 

 

 

 

 

barb.carlozzi@okstate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 
 

crethar@okstate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 
julz.dorton@okstate.edu



 
*Sue Jacobs 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Julie Koch 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Valerie 
McGaha 

 

 

 

 

 
*John 
Romans 

 

 

 

 

*Carrie 
Winterowd 

 

 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 

 
Associate 
Professor 

 

 

 

 
•Health psychology, 
geropsychology, multicultural 
counseling, older women, anger, 
prevention, professional issues, 
and underserved populations. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•School counseling, ethics in 
counseling, immigrant/refugee 
mental health, and counselor 
development, training, and 
supervision. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Adolescent studies, at‐risk 
adolescents, substance abuse 
treatment, family counseling, 
and multicultural and 
cross‐culture counseling. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Stalking, clinical supervision, 
and expressive writing. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Anger, attachment, core 
beliefs, multicultural issues 
including American 
Indian/Native American issues, 
resilience, group counseling. 
 
 

 
 

 
sue.c.jacobs@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

julie.koch@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

valerie.mcgaha@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

romant@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

carrie.winterowd@okstate.edu



Ed. Psych. 

HHP 

 
YoonJung 
Cho 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Steven 
Harrist 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Diane 
Montgomery 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
David 
Barney 
 
 
 
 

 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Regents 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•International education and 
ethics in education 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Creativity, specifically the role 
of intuition and ways it 
influences thinking and 
leadership style; the role of 
creativity in curriculum and 
teaching strategies, specifically 
through arts infusion and talent 
development; native American 
Indian education, specifically 
strengths, talents, resiliency; 
gifted education, specifically 
social and emotional influences 
on subjective well-being ; 
transpersonal events and 
influences, specifically for 
women; alternative approaches 
to inquiry and research, 
specifically Q methodology and 
memory work; systems theory, 
specifically related 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Physical Education: 
Appropriate practices, 
Pedometers, Student attitudes, 
Student teaching 
 
 

 
yoonjung.cho@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

steve.harrist@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

montgom@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
david.barney@okstate.edu



Robert 
Christenson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Steve 
Edwards 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lincoln 
Gibbs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Patricia 
Hughes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Suzanne 
Konz 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pedagogy – Effective 
instruction in movement 
activities 
• Instructional strategies 
• Spectrum of teaching styles 
used by physical educators 
• Multidimensional management 
techniques utilized by 
administrative leadership in 
physical education 
• Identifying the frequency of 
activities in elementary physical 
education in Oklahoma 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Victimization issues for 
women, children, and people 
with disabilities.  
• Relationship violence, sexual 
assault, bullying.   
• Empowerment, self-efficacy.   
• Measurement issues, including 
psychometric properties of 
instruments. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
robert.christenson@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

steve.edwards@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

lincoln.gibbs@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

trish.hughes@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

suzie.konz@okstate.edu



 
Blaine Long 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bridget 
Miller 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Matt 
O’Brien 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Eric Ryan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Doug Smith 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Physical activity and the 
exploration of the cognitive 
mediators of post-exercise 
affect. 
•Finding new, effective ways to 
promote physical activity and a 
healthy diet as a means of 
obesity prevention. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Passive properties of skeletal 
muscle, stretching, human 
performance, and sports 
nutrition 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
blaine.long@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

bridget.miller@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

matthew.obrien@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

eric.ryan@okstate.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 
doug.smith@okstate.edu



Leisure Stud. 

*Aric 
Warren 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Conrad 
Woolsey 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Lowell 
Caneday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Grace  
Chang 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Research 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Injury prevention 
• Strength and Conditioning as it 
relates to injury prevention 
• Evidence based research in 
athletic training 
• Athletic training clinical 
education 
 
 
 
 
 
•Applications of Self-
determination theory and 
Motivational Interviewing in 
long-term Health Behavior 
Change 
•Building decision 
making skills, self-efficacy, and 
autonomy 
•Brain Chemistry & Addiction 
research 
•Building Effective Prevention 
and Treatment Programs 
•Applied Sport Psychology - 
•Building SUCCESS through 
the power of CHOICE 
•The Mind Body Connection 
 
 
 
 
•Outdoor recreation facilities, 
planning, carrying capacity 
•Economic impacts of recreation 
and tourism 
•Environmental impacts of 
recreation behavior 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

aric.warren@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

conrad.woolsey@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

lowell.caneday@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

kaowen@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Psych. 

  
*Jerry 
Jordan 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Donna 
Lindenmeier 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Tim 
Passmore 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tyler Tapps 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Gary 
Duhon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Visiting 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
•Therapeutic recreation 
outcomes 
•Non‐profit management 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Recreational Therapy, Mental 
Health, Depression & Exercise, 
Physical Rehabilitation, 
Alzheimer’s disease, Adherence 
to discharge, Recommendations, 
Coverage of Recreational 
Therapy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Treatment based assessment 
procedures, functional 
assessment of academic deficits, 
examination of variables 
associated with treatment 
integrity 
 
 
 

 
jerry.jordan@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

donna.lindenmeier@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

tim.passmore@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

tyler.tapps@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

gary.duhon@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
*Judy 
Oehler 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Brian Poncy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Terry 
Stinnett 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Georgette 
Yetter 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Associate 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Assistant 
Professor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
•ADHD, Motivation, Gifted, 
Neuropsychology Social‐ 
Emotional Issues of children 
•Psycho-educational 
assessment. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Issues in Child 
Psychopathology, Psycho-
educational Assessment, and 
Labeling Bias. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
•Pre-referral team acceptability 
of treatment and consultation, 
autistic spectrum, and variables 
that effect collaborative problem 
solving. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
julie.oehler_stinnett@okstate.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

brian.poncy@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

terry.stinnett@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

georgette.yetter@okstate.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


